Bus

B Bus 96 Wilson

Direction
Humberline Loop at Albion Rd — York Mills Station

73 stops

Open route schedule

Humberline Loop at Albion Rd

Humberline Dr at Claireville Dr (North)
Humberline Dr at Huddersfield Rd

18 Huddersfield Rd

Claireville Dr at Huddersfield Rd South Side

61 Claireville Dr - BAPS Temple

Opposite 90 Claireville Dr

35 Claireville Dr

Claireville Dr (South) at Humberline Dr
Humberline Dr at Finch Ave West

Humberline Dr at Finch Ave West South Side
Humberline Dr at Viewcrest Cir East Side
Humberline Dr at Woodlot Cres (West) East Side
Humberline Dr at Holyoake Cres (East)

Humber College Blvd at Humberline Dr South Side

Humber College Bus Terminal

Humber College Blvd at Westmore Dr - Etobicoke General

Hospital

Humber College Blvd at Lynmont Rd

Humber College Blvd at John Garland Bivd

John Garland Blvd at Mosque Cres (North)

John Garland Blvd at Martin Grove Rd

Go to website

Route schedule
Humberline Loop at Albion Rd — York Mills Station

Monday 04:45:01:49"
Tuesday 04:45-01 :49+1
Wednesday 04:45:01:49"
Thursday 04:45:01:49"
Friday 04:45-01 :49+1
Saturday 04:45:01:50 "
Sunday 04:45:01:50"
Route info

Direction: Humberline Loop at Albion Rd
Stops: 73

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min

35 A L e -3 2:{ 83
3 F7E N .
|I e g . 2F
7 73 N
72 LA 22
25 Y23 A i
25 i 1 3
= Vaughan_#%% ' | — -

7 R
e 3

6575 —
P il |

26

=

364
365

/.’_
352 -\ = =]
| et T ) (5
ol \ |'" .I
5 / Toronto X
) 7 ‘_,___h\\\___.,,ja—;"'_'..".md
= // /1@ Operisireeiian contributors
B 95 — wilson BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/canada/public_transit-line-96-2098323380-510976563
https://busmaps.com/en/canada/public_transit-line-96-2098323380-510976563
https://busmaps.com/en/canada/public_transit-line-96-2098323380-510976563

Martin Grove Rd at Milkwood Ave

Westhumber Blvd at Martin Grove Rd East Side

Westhumber Blvd at Delsing Dr East Side

Westhumber Blvd at Ixworth Rd

Westhumber Blvd at Kipling Ave

Brookmere Rd at Elmhurst Dr

Elmhurst Dr at Harefield Dr

Harefield Dr at Hinton Rd

Hinton Rd at EImhurst Dr

Elmhurst Dr at Fordwich Cres

Elmhurst Dr at Drumheller Rd South Side

Elmhurst Dr at Islington Ave

Elmhurst Dr at Muncey Ave

Elmhurst Dr at Albion Rd

Albion Rd at Golfdown Dr East Side

Albion Rd at Shendale Dr East Side

Albion Rd at Armel Crt

Albion Rd at Weston Rd

Walsh Ave at Weston Rd East Side

Walsh Ave at Wilson Ave

Wilson Ave at Wendell Ave

Wilson Ave at Clayson Rd

Wilson Ave at Beverly Hills Dr

Wilson Ave at Dallner Rd East Side

Opposite 1700 Wilson Ave - Sheridan Mall

Wilson Ave at Jane St

Wilson Ave at Epic Lane Rd East Side

Wilson Ave at William Cragg Dr



Wilson Ave at Highview Ave East Side
Wilson Ave at Ridge Rd East Side

Wilson Ave at Julian Rd East Side - Humber River Hospital

Wilson Ave at Agate Rd

Wilson Ave at Keele St

Wilson Ave at Dubray Ave

949 Wilson Ave

Wilson Ave at Murray Rd

Wilson Ave at Northgate Dr

Wilson Ave at Lady York Ave

Wilson Ave at Dufferin St

Wilson Ave at Billy Bishop Way

Wilson Ave at Faywood Blvd East Side

Wilson Ave at King High Ave

379 Wilson Ave

Wilson Ave at Bathurst St East Side

Wilson Ave at Clyde Ave

Wilson Ave at Ridley Blvd

Wilson Ave at Avenue Rd

Wilson Ave at Belgrave Ave

Wilson Ave at Yonge Blvd East Side

Wilson Ave at Yonge St

York Mills Rd at Yonge St East Side

York Mills Station



Direction
263 Carrier Dr — York Mills Station

68 stops

Open route schedule

263 Carrier Dr

225 Carrier Dr

209 Carrier Dr

Carrier Dr at Albion Rd

Carrier Dr at Dansk Crt South Side

145 Carrier Dr

Opposite 100 Carrier Dr

Humber College Blvd at Carrier Dr South Side

Humber College Blvd at Finch Ave W

Humber College Blvd at Humberline Dr South Side

Humber College Bus Terminal

Humber College Blvd at Westmore Dr - Etobicoke General

Hospital

Humber College Blvd at Lynmont Rd

Humber College Blvd at John Garland Blvd

John Garland Blvd at Mosque Cres (North)

John Garland Blvd at Martin Grove Rd

John Garland Blvd at Martin Grove Rd East Side

John Garland Blvd at Jamestown Cres (West)

John Garland Blvd at Jamestown Cres East

John Garland Blvd at Kipling Ave

Kipling Ave at Henley Cres

Brookmere Rd at EImhurst Dr

Elmhurst Dr at Harefield Dr

Harefield Dr at Hinton Rd

Route schedule
263 Carrier Dr — York Mills Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: 263 Carrier Dr
Stops: 68

Trip Duration: 1 hour 1 min

+1
25:00
+1
25:00
+1
25:00
+1
25:00
+1
25:00
+1
25:02-02:02

+1
05:26-01:25


https://busmaps.com/en/canada/public_transit-line-96-2098323380-510976563

Hinton Rd at EImhurst Dr

Elmhurst Dr at Fordwich Cres

Elmhurst Dr at Drumheller Rd South Side

Elmhurst Dr at Islington Ave

Elmhurst Dr at Muncey Ave

Elmhurst Dr at Albion Rd

Albion Rd at Golfdown Dr East Side

Albion Rd at Shendale Dr East Side

Albion Rd at Armel Crt

Albion Rd at Weston Rd

Walsh Ave at Weston Rd East Side

Walsh Ave at Wilson Ave

Wilson Ave at Wendell Ave

Wilson Ave at Clayson Rd

Wilson Ave at Beverly Hills Dr

Wilson Ave at Dallner Rd East Side

Opposite 1700 Wilson Ave - Sheridan Mall

Wilson Ave at Jane St

Wilson Ave at Epic Lane Rd East Side

Wilson Ave at William Cragg Dr

Wilson Ave at Highview Ave East Side

Wilson Ave at Ridge Rd East Side

Wilson Ave at Julian Rd East Side - Humber River Hospital

Wilson Ave at Agate Rd

Wilson Ave at Keele St

Wilson Ave at Dubray Ave

949 Wilson Ave

Wilson Ave at Murray Rd

Wilson Ave at Northgate Dr



Wilson Ave at Lady York Ave

Wilson Ave at Dufferin St

Wilson Ave at Billy Bishop Way

Wilson Ave at Faywood Blvd East Side

Wilson Ave at King High Ave

379 Wilson Ave

Wilson Ave at Bathurst St East Side

Wilson Ave at Clyde Ave

Wilson Ave at Ridley Blvd

Wilson Ave at Avenue Rd

Wilson Ave at Belgrave Ave

Wilson Ave at Yonge Blvd East Side

Wilson Ave at Yonge St

York Mills Rd at Yonge St East Side

York Mills Station



Direction Route schedule

York Mills Station — Humberline Loop at Albion Rd York Mills Station — Humberline Loop at Albion Rd
74 stops Monday 05:35-01 :20+1
Open route schedule ;
Tuesday 05:35-01:20"
York Mills Station +1
Wednesday 05:35-01:20
Wilson Ave at Yonge St West Side
Thursday 05:35-01:20+1
Wilson Ave at Yonge Blivd
Friday 05:35:01:20"
Wilson Ave at Belgrave Ave West Side
+1
Wilson Ave at Avenue Rd Saturday 05:30-01:20
+1
Wilson Ave at Ridley Blvd Sunday 07:50-01:20
Wilson Ave at Clyde Ave West Side )
Route info
Wilson Ave at Bathurst St Direction: York Mills Station
Stops: 74

Wilson Ave at Bathurst St West Side
Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min
340 Wilson Ave
Wilson Ave at King High Ave
Wilson Ave at Faywood Blvd
Wilson Station
Opposite 675 Wilson Ave
Wilson Ave at Dufferin St West Side
Wilson Ave at Lady York Ave
Wilson Ave at Garratt Blvd
Wilson Ave at Murray Rd
Wilson Ave at Apex Lane
Wilson Ave at Dubray Ave
Wilson Ave at Keele St
Wilson Ave at Agate Rd West Side
Wilson Ave at Julian Rd West Side - Humber River Hospital

Wilson Ave at Ridge Rd West Side

Wilson Ave at Lexfield Ave West Side


https://busmaps.com/en/canada/public_transit-line-96-2098323380-510976563

Wilson Ave at William Cragg Dr

Wilson Ave at Epic Lane Rd

Wilson Ave at Jane St

1700 Wilson Ave - Sheridan Mall

Wilson Ave at Dallner Rd

Wilson Ave at Beverly Hills Dr

Wilson Ave at Clayson Rd West Side

Wilson Ave at Wendell Ave

Wilson Ave at Walsh Ave

Walsh Ave at Weston Rd

Albion Rd at Weston Rd West Side

Albion Rd at Armel Crt

Albion Rd at Shendale Dr

Albion Rd at Golfdown Dr West Side

Elmhurst Dr at Albion Rd West Side

Elmhurst Dr at Muncey Ave

Elmhurst Dr at Islington Ave

Elmhurst Dr at Redwater Dr West Side

Elmhurst Dr at Cromarty Dr

Elmhurst Dr at Genthorn Ave

Elmhurst Dr at Hinton Rd

Hinton Rd at Harefield Dr

Harefield Dr at EImhurst Dr

Elmhurst Dr at Henley Cres West Side

Brookmere Rd at Kipling Ave

Westhumber Blvd at Esther Lorrie Dr West Side

Westhumber Blvd at Moon Valley Dr

Westhumber Blvd at Martin Grove Rd North Side



Martin Grove Rd at Milkwood Ave North Side

John Garland Blvd at Martin Grove Rd West Side

John Garland Blvd at Mosque Cres (North) North Side

Humber College Blvd at John Garland Blvd West Side

Humber College Blvd at Lynmont Rd

Humber College Blvd at Westmore Dr - William Osler
Health

Humber College Bus Terminal

Humberline Dr at Humber College Blvd West Side

Humberline Dr at Holyoake Cres (East) West Side

Humberline Dr at Woodlot Cres (West)

Humberline Dr at Viewcrest Cir

Humberline Dr at Finch Ave West

Humberline Dr at Claireville Dr (South)

36 Claireville Dr

90 Claireville Dr

Opposite 61 Claireville Dr - BAPS Temple

Claireville Dr at Huddersfield Rd

18 Huddersfield Rd

Humberline Dr at Huddersfield Rd North Side

Humberline Dr at Claireville Dr (North)

Humberline Loop at Albion Rd



Direction Route schedule

Wilson Station — 263 Carrier Dr Wilson Station — 263 Carrier Dr
65 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Wilson Station

Wednesday -
Opposite 675 Wilson Ave

Thursday -
Wilson Ave at Dufferin St West Side

Friday -
Wilson Ave at Lady York Ave
Wilson Ave at Garratt Blvd Saturday 11:46
Wilson Ave at Murray Rd Sunday 11:57
Wilson Ave at Apex Lane

Route info
Wilson Ave at Dubray Ave Direction: Wilson Station

Stops: 65

Wilson Ave at Keele St
Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min
Wilson Ave at Agate Rd West Side
Wilson Ave at Julian Rd West Side - Humber River Hospital
Wilson Ave at Ridge Rd West Side
Wilson Ave at Lexfield Ave West Side
Wilson Ave at William Cragg Dr
Wilson Ave at Epic Lane Rd
Wilson Ave at Jane St
1700 Wilson Ave - Sheridan Mall
Wilson Ave at Dallner Rd
Wilson Ave at Beverly Hills Dr
Wilson Ave at Clayson Rd West Side
Wilson Ave at Wendell Ave
Wilson Ave at Walsh Ave
Walsh Ave at Weston Rd

Albion Rd at Weston Rd West Side

Albion Rd at Armel Crt


https://busmaps.com/en/canada/public_transit-line-96-2098323380-510976563

Albion Rd at Shendale Dr

Albion Rd at Golfdown Dr West Side

Elmhurst Dr at Albion Rd West Side

Elmhurst Dr at Muncey Ave

Elmhurst Dr at Islington Ave

Elmhurst Dr at Redwater Dr West Side

Elmhurst Dr at Cromarty Dr

Elmhurst Dr at Genthorn Ave

Elmhurst Dr at Hinton Rd

Hinton Rd at Harefield Dr

Harefield Dr at EImhurst Dr

Elmhurst Dr at Henley Cres West Side

Brookmere Rd at Kipling Ave

Kipling Ave at Henley Cres

John Garland Blvd at Kipling Ave West Side

John Garland Blvd at Jamestown Cres (East)

John Garland Blvd at Jamestown Cres West

John Garland Blvd at Martin Grove Rd

John Garland Blvd at Martin Grove Rd West Side

John Garland Blvd at Mosque Cres (North) North Side

Humber College Blvd at John Garland Blvd West Side

Humber College Blvd at Lynmont Rd

Humber College Blvd at Westmore Dr - William Osler
Health

Humber College Bus Terminal

Humber College Blvd at Humberline Dr

Finch Ave West at Humber College Blvd East Side

Finch Ave West at Halesia Dr

Finch Ave West at Highway 27



Westmore Dr at Finch Ave West North Side

91 Westmore Dr

Carrier Dr at Highway 27

Carrier Dr at Woodbine Downs Blvd

Carrier Dr at Humber College Blvd

100 Carrier Dr

160 Carrier Dr

Carrier Dr at Dansk Crt

Carrier Dr at Albion Rd

Opposite 209 Carrier Dr

Opposite 225 Carrier Dr

263 Carrier Dr



Direction
Wilson Ave at Jane St — York Mills Station

27 stops

Open route schedule

Wilson Ave at Jane St

Wilson Ave at Epic Lane Rd East Side

Wilson Ave at William Cragg Dr

Wilson Ave at Highview Ave East Side

Wilson Ave at Ridge Rd East Side

Wilson Ave at Julian Rd East Side - Humber River Hospital

Wilson Ave at Agate Rd

Wilson Ave at Keele St

Wilson Ave at Dubray Ave

949 Wilson Ave

Wilson Ave at Murray Rd

Wilson Ave at Northgate Dr

Wilson Ave at Lady York Ave

Wilson Ave at Dufferin St

Wilson Ave at Billy Bishop Way

Wilson Station

Wilson Ave at Faywood Blvd East Side

Wilson Ave at King High Ave

379 Wilson Ave

Wilson Ave at Bathurst St East Side

Wilson Ave at Clyde Ave

Wilson Ave at Ridley Blvd

Wilson Ave at Avenue Rd

Wilson Ave at Belgrave Ave

Wilson Ave at Yonge Blvd East Side

Route schedule
Wilson Ave at Jane St — York Mills Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wilson Ave at Jane St
Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

05:19-19:35

05:19-19:35

05:19-19:35

05:19-19:35

05:19-19:35


https://busmaps.com/en/canada/public_transit-line-96-2098323380-510976563

Wilson Ave at Yonge St

York Mills Station



Direction
263 Carrier Dr — York Mills Station

67 stops

Open route schedule

263 Carrier Dr

225 Carrier Dr

209 Carrier Dr

Carrier Dr at Albion Rd

Carrier Dr at Dansk Crt South Side

145 Carrier Dr

Opposite 100 Carrier Dr

Humber College Blvd at Carrier Dr South Side

Humber College Blvd at Finch Ave W

Humber College Blvd at Humberline Dr South Side

Humber College Bus Terminal

Humber College Blvd at Westmore Dr - Etobicoke General

Hospital

Humber College Blvd at Lynmont Rd

Humber College Blvd at John Garland Blvd

John Garland Blvd at Mosque Cres (North)

John Garland Blvd at Martin Grove Rd

John Garland Blvd at Martin Grove Rd East Side

John Garland Blvd at Jamestown Cres (West)

John Garland Blvd at Jamestown Cres East

John Garland Blvd at Kipling Ave

Kipling Ave at Henley Cres

Brookmere Rd at EImhurst Dr

Elmhurst Dr at Harefield Dr

Harefield Dr at Hinton Rd

Route schedule
263 Carrier Dr — York Mills Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: 263 Carrier Dr
Stops: 67

Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min

+1
05:58-00:50
+1
05:58-00:50
+1
05:58-00:50
+1
05:58-00:50
+1
05:58-00:50
+1
05:08-00:44

+1
07:06-00:45


https://busmaps.com/en/canada/public_transit-line-96-2098323380-510976563

Hinton Rd at EImhurst Dr

Elmhurst Dr at Fordwich Cres

Elmhurst Dr at Drumheller Rd South Side

Elmhurst Dr at Islington Ave

Elmhurst Dr at Muncey Ave

Elmhurst Dr at Albion Rd

Albion Rd at Golfdown Dr East Side

Albion Rd at Shendale Dr East Side

Albion Rd at Armel Crt

Albion Rd at Weston Rd

Walsh Ave at Weston Rd East Side

Walsh Ave at Wilson Ave

Wilson Ave at Wendell Ave

Wilson Ave at Clayson Rd

Wilson Ave at Beverly Hills Dr

Wilson Ave at Dallner Rd East Side

Opposite 1700 Wilson Ave - Sheridan Mall

Wilson Ave at Jane St

Wilson Ave at Epic Lane Rd East Side

Wilson Ave at William Cragg Dr

Wilson Ave at Highview Ave East Side

Wilson Ave at Ridge Rd East Side

Wilson Ave at Julian Rd East Side - Humber River Hospital

Wilson Ave at Agate Rd

Wilson Ave at Keele St

Wilson Ave at Dubray Ave

949 Wilson Ave

Wilson Ave at Murray Rd

Wilson Ave at Northgate Dr



Wilson Ave at Lady York Ave

Wilson Ave at Dufferin St

Wilson Station

Wilson Ave at Faywood Blvd East Side

Wilson Ave at King High Ave

379 Wilson Ave

Wilson Ave at Bathurst St East Side

Wilson Ave at Clyde Ave

Wilson Ave at Ridley Blvd

Wilson Ave at Avenue Rd

Wilson Ave at Belgrave Ave

Wilson Ave at Yonge Blvd East Side

Wilson Ave at Yonge St

York Mills Station



Direction Route schedule

York Mills Station — Humberline Loop at Albion Rd York Mills Station — Humberline Loop at Albion Rd
75 stops Monday 05:19
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:19
York Mills Station

Wednesday 05:19
York Mills Rd at Yonge St

Thursday 05:19
Wilson Ave at Yonge St West Side

Friday 05:19
Wilson Ave at Yonge Blvd
Wilson Ave at Belgrave Ave West Side Saturday 04:16-05:16
Wilson Ave at Avenue Rd Sunday 05:07-07:05
Wilson Ave at Ridley Blvd

Route info
Wilson Ave at Clyde Ave West Side Direction: York Mills Station

Stops: 75

Wilson Ave at Bathurst St

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
Wilson Ave at Bathurst St West Side
340 Wilson Ave
Wilson Ave at King High Ave
Wilson Ave at Faywood Blvd
Wilson Ave at Transit Rd West Side
Opposite 675 Wilson Ave
Wilson Ave at Dufferin St West Side
Wilson Ave at Lady York Ave
Wilson Ave at Garratt Blvd
Wilson Ave at Murray Rd
Wilson Ave at Apex Lane
Wilson Ave at Dubray Ave
Wilson Ave at Keele St
Wilson Ave at Agate Rd West Side

Wilson Ave at Julian Rd West Side - Humber River Hospital

Wilson Ave at Ridge Rd West Side


https://busmaps.com/en/canada/public_transit-line-96-2098323380-510976563

Wilson Ave at Lexfield Ave West Side

Wilson Ave at William Cragg Dr

Wilson Ave at Epic Lane Rd

Wilson Ave at Jane St

1700 Wilson Ave - Sheridan Mall

Wilson Ave at Dallner Rd

Wilson Ave at Beverly Hills Dr

Wilson Ave at Clayson Rd West Side

Wilson Ave at Wendell Ave

Wilson Ave at Walsh Ave

Walsh Ave at Weston Rd

Albion Rd at Weston Rd West Side

Albion Rd at Armel Crt

Albion Rd at Shendale Dr

Albion Rd at Golfdown Dr West Side

Elmhurst Dr at Albion Rd West Side

Elmhurst Dr at Muncey Ave

Elmhurst Dr at Islington Ave

Elmhurst Dr at Redwater Dr West Side

Elmhurst Dr at Cromarty Dr

Elmhurst Dr at Genthorn Ave

Elmhurst Dr at Hinton Rd

Hinton Rd at Harefield Dr

Harefield Dr at EImhurst Dr

Elmhurst Dr at Henley Cres West Side

Brookmere Rd at Kipling Ave

Westhumber Blvd at Esther Lorrie Dr West Side

Westhumber Blvd at Moon Valley Dr



Westhumber Blvd at Martin Grove Rd North Side

Martin Grove Rd at Milkwood Ave North Side

John Garland Blvd at Martin Grove Rd West Side

John Garland Blvd at Mosque Cres (North) North Side

Humber College Blvd at John Garland Blvd West Side

Humber College Blvd at Lynmont Rd

Humber College Blvd at Westmore Dr - William Osler
Health

Humber College Bus Terminal

Humberline Dr at Humber College Blvd West Side

Humberline Dr at Holyoake Cres (East) West Side

Humberline Dr at Woodlot Cres (West)

Humberline Dr at Viewcrest Cir

Humberline Dr at Finch Ave West

Humberline Dr at Claireville Dr (South)

36 Claireville Dr

90 Claireville Dr

Opposite 61 Claireville Dr - BAPS Temple

Claireville Dr at Huddersfield Rd

18 Huddersfield Rd

Humberline Dr at Huddersfield Rd North Side

Humberline Dr at Claireville Dr (North)

Humberline Loop at Albion Rd



Direction Route schedule

York Mills Station — 263 Carrier Dr York Mills Station — 263 Carrier Dr
72 stops Monday 05:28-01 :05+1
Open route schedule ;
Tuesday 05:28-01:05"
York Mills Station +1
Wednesday 05:28-01:05
York Mills Rd at Yonge St
Thursday 05:28-01 :05+1
Wilson Ave at Yonge St West Side
Friday 05:28-01:05
Wilson Ave at Yonge Blvd
+1
Wilson Ave at Belgrave Ave West Side Saturday 05:40-01:05
+1
Wilson Ave at Avenue Rd Sunday 07:27-01:05
Wilson Ave at Ridley Blvd
Route info
Wilson Ave at Clyde Ave West Side Direction: York Mills Station
Stops: 72

Wilson Ave at Bathurst St
Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min
Wilson Ave at Bathurst St West Side
340 Wilson Ave
Wilson Ave at King High Ave
Wilson Ave at Faywood Blvd
Wilson Station
Opposite 675 Wilson Ave
Wilson Ave at Dufferin St West Side
Wilson Ave at Lady York Ave
Wilson Ave at Garratt Blvd
Wilson Ave at Murray Rd
Wilson Ave at Apex Lane
Wilson Ave at Dubray Ave
Wilson Ave at Keele St
Wilson Ave at Agate Rd West Side

Wilson Ave at Julian Rd West Side - Humber River Hospital

Wilson Ave at Ridge Rd West Side


https://busmaps.com/en/canada/public_transit-line-96-2098323380-510976563

Wilson Ave at Lexfield Ave West Side

Wilson Ave at William Cragg Dr

Wilson Ave at Epic Lane Rd

Wilson Ave at Jane St

1700 Wilson Ave - Sheridan Mall

Wilson Ave at Dallner Rd

Wilson Ave at Beverly Hills Dr

Wilson Ave at Clayson Rd West Side

Wilson Ave at Wendell Ave

Wilson Ave at Walsh Ave

Walsh Ave at Weston Rd

Albion Rd at Weston Rd West Side

Albion Rd at Armel Crt

Albion Rd at Shendale Dr

Albion Rd at Golfdown Dr West Side

Elmhurst Dr at Albion Rd West Side

Elmhurst Dr at Muncey Ave

Elmhurst Dr at Islington Ave

Elmhurst Dr at Redwater Dr West Side

Elmhurst Dr at Cromarty Dr

Elmhurst Dr at Genthorn Ave

Elmhurst Dr at Hinton Rd

Hinton Rd at Harefield Dr

Harefield Dr at EImhurst Dr

Elmhurst Dr at Henley Cres West Side

Brookmere Rd at Kipling Ave

Kipling Ave at Henley Cres

John Garland Blvd at Kipling Ave West Side



John Garland Blvd at Jamestown Cres (East)

John Garland Blvd at Jamestown Cres West

John Garland Blvd at Martin Grove Rd

John Garland Blvd at Martin Grove Rd West Side
John Garland Blvd at Mosque Cres (North) North Side
Humber College Blvd at John Garland Blvd West Side
Humber College Blvd at Lynmont Rd

Humber College Blvd at Westmore Dr - William Osler
Health

Humber College Bus Terminal

Humber College Blvd at Humberline Dr
Humber College at Finch Ave West North Side
326 Humber College Blvd

100 Carrier Dr

160 Carrier Dr

Carrier Dr at Dansk Crt

Carrier Dr at Albion Rd

Opposite 209 Carrier Dr

Opposite 225 Carrier Dr

263 Carrier Dr



Direction Route schedule

York Mills Station — 263 Carrier Dr York Mills Station — 263 Carrier Dr
72 stops Monday 05:04
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:04
York Mills Station

Wednesday 05:04
York Mills Rd at Yonge St

Thursday 05:04
Wilson Ave at Yonge St West Side

Friday 05:04
Wilson Ave at Yonge Blvd
Wilson Ave at Belgrave Ave West Side Saturday 04:31-05:20
Wilson Ave at Avenue Rd Sunday 04:44-06:42
Wilson Ave at Ridley Blvd

Route info
Wilson Ave at Clyde Ave West Side Direction: York Mills Station

Stops: 72

Wilson Ave at Bathurst St

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min
Wilson Ave at Bathurst St West Side
340 Wilson Ave
Wilson Ave at King High Ave
Wilson Ave at Faywood Blvd
Wilson Ave at Transit Rd West Side
Opposite 675 Wilson Ave
Wilson Ave at Dufferin St West Side
Wilson Ave at Lady York Ave
Wilson Ave at Garratt Blvd
Wilson Ave at Murray Rd
Wilson Ave at Apex Lane
Wilson Ave at Dubray Ave
Wilson Ave at Keele St
Wilson Ave at Agate Rd West Side

Wilson Ave at Julian Rd West Side - Humber River Hospital

Wilson Ave at Ridge Rd West Side


https://busmaps.com/en/canada/public_transit-line-96-2098323380-510976563

Wilson Ave at Lexfield Ave West Side

Wilson Ave at William Cragg Dr

Wilson Ave at Epic Lane Rd

Wilson Ave at Jane St

1700 Wilson Ave - Sheridan Mall

Wilson Ave at Dallner Rd

Wilson Ave at Beverly Hills Dr

Wilson Ave at Clayson Rd West Side

Wilson Ave at Wendell Ave

Wilson Ave at Walsh Ave

Walsh Ave at Weston Rd

Albion Rd at Weston Rd West Side

Albion Rd at Armel Crt

Albion Rd at Shendale Dr

Albion Rd at Golfdown Dr West Side

Elmhurst Dr at Albion Rd West Side

Elmhurst Dr at Muncey Ave

Elmhurst Dr at Islington Ave

Elmhurst Dr at Redwater Dr West Side

Elmhurst Dr at Cromarty Dr

Elmhurst Dr at Genthorn Ave

Elmhurst Dr at Hinton Rd

Hinton Rd at Harefield Dr

Harefield Dr at EImhurst Dr

Elmhurst Dr at Henley Cres West Side

Brookmere Rd at Kipling Ave

Kipling Ave at Henley Cres

John Garland Blvd at Kipling Ave West Side



John Garland Blvd at Jamestown Cres (East)

John Garland Blvd at Jamestown Cres West

John Garland Blvd at Martin Grove Rd

John Garland Blvd at Martin Grove Rd West Side
John Garland Blvd at Mosque Cres (North) North Side
Humber College Blvd at John Garland Blvd West Side
Humber College Blvd at Lynmont Rd

Humber College Blvd at Westmore Dr - William Osler
Health

Humber College Bus Terminal

Humber College Blvd at Humberline Dr
Humber College at Finch Ave West North Side
326 Humber College Blvd

100 Carrier Dr

160 Carrier Dr

Carrier Dr at Dansk Crt

Carrier Dr at Albion Rd

Opposite 209 Carrier Dr

Opposite 225 Carrier Dr

263 Carrier Dr



Direction Route schedule

Humberline Loop at Albion Rd — York Mills Station Humberline Loop at Albion Rd — York Mills Station
73 stops Monday 05:01-01 :10+1
Open route schedule ;
Tuesday 05:01-01:10"
Humberline Loop at Albion Rd N
Wednesday 05:01-01:10
Humberline Dr at Claireville Dr (North)
Thursday 05:01-01 :10+1
Humberline Dr at Huddersfield Rd
Friday 05:01-01:10"
18 Huddersfield Rd
+1
Claireville Dr at Huddersfield Rd South Side Saturday 04:55-01:30
+1
61 Claireville Dr - BAPS Temple Sunday 06:41-01:13
Opposite 90 Claireville Dr )
Route info
35 Claireville Dr Direction: Humberline Loop at Albion Rd
Stops: 73

Claireville Dr (South) at Humberline Dr
Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min
Humberline Dr at Finch Ave West
Humberline Dr at Finch Ave West South Side
Humberline Dr at Viewcrest Cir East Side
Humberline Dr at Woodlot Cres (West) East Side
Humberline Dr at Holyoake Cres (East)
Humber College Blvd at Humberline Dr South Side

Humber College Bus Terminal

Humber College Blvd at Westmore Dr - Etobicoke General
Hospital

Humber College Blvd at Lynmont Rd

Humber College Blvd at John Garland Bivd

John Garland Blvd at Mosque Cres (North)

John Garland Blvd at Martin Grove Rd

Martin Grove Rd at Milkwood Ave

Westhumber Blvd at Martin Grove Rd East Side

Westhumber Blvd at Delsing Dr East Side


https://busmaps.com/en/canada/public_transit-line-96-2098323380-510976563

Westhumber Blvd at Ixworth Rd

Westhumber Blvd at Kipling Ave

Brookmere Rd at Elmhurst Dr

Elmhurst Dr at Harefield Dr

Harefield Dr at Hinton Rd

Hinton Rd at EImhurst Dr

Elmhurst Dr at Fordwich Cres

Elmhurst Dr at Drumheller Rd South Side

Elmhurst Dr at Islington Ave

Elmhurst Dr at Muncey Ave

Elmhurst Dr at Albion Rd

Albion Rd at Golfdown Dr East Side

Albion Rd at Shendale Dr East Side

Albion Rd at Armel Crt

Albion Rd at Weston Rd

Walsh Ave at Weston Rd East Side

Walsh Ave at Wilson Ave

Wilson Ave at Wendell Ave

Wilson Ave at Clayson Rd

Wilson Ave at Beverly Hills Dr

Wilson Ave at Dallner Rd East Side

Opposite 1700 Wilson Ave - Sheridan Mall

Wilson Ave at Jane St

Wilson Ave at Epic Lane Rd East Side

Wilson Ave at William Cragg Dr

Wilson Ave at Highview Ave East Side

Wilson Ave at Ridge Rd East Side

Wilson Ave at Julian Rd East Side - Humber River Hospital

Wilson Ave at Agate Rd



Wilson Ave at Keele St

Wilson Ave at Dubray Ave

949 Wilson Ave

Wilson Ave at Murray Rd

Wilson Ave at Northgate Dr

Wilson Ave at Lady York Ave

Wilson Ave at Dufferin St

Wilson Station

Wilson Ave at Faywood Blvd East Side

Wilson Ave at King High Ave

379 Wilson Ave

Wilson Ave at Bathurst St East Side

Wilson Ave at Clyde Ave

Wilson Ave at Ridley Blvd

Wilson Ave at Avenue Rd

Wilson Ave at Belgrave Ave

Wilson Ave at Yonge Blvd East Side

Wilson Ave at Yonge St

York Mills Rd at Yonge St East Side

York Mills Station



Direction Route schedule

York Mills Station — 263 Carrier Dr York Mills Station — 263 Carrier Dr
76 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
York Mills Station

Wednesday -
Wilson Ave at Yonge St West Side

Thursday -
Wilson Ave at Yonge Blivd

Friday -
Wilson Ave at Belgrave Ave West Side
Wilson Ave at Avenue Rd Saturday 09:20-21:40
Wilson Ave at Ridley Blvd Sunday 09:10-21:40
Wilson Ave at Clyde Ave West Side )

Route info
Wilson Ave at Bathurst St Direction: York Mills Station

Stops: 76

Wilson Ave at Bathurst St West Side
Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min
340 Wilson Ave
Wilson Ave at King High Ave
Wilson Ave at Faywood Blvd
Wilson Station
Opposite 675 Wilson Ave
Wilson Ave at Dufferin St West Side
Wilson Ave at Lady York Ave
Wilson Ave at Garratt Blvd
Wilson Ave at Murray Rd
Wilson Ave at Apex Lane
Wilson Ave at Dubray Ave
Wilson Ave at Keele St
Wilson Ave at Agate Rd West Side
Wilson Ave at Julian Rd West Side - Humber River Hospital

Wilson Ave at Ridge Rd West Side

Wilson Ave at Lexfield Ave West Side


https://busmaps.com/en/canada/public_transit-line-96-2098323380-510976563

Wilson Ave at William Cragg Dr

Wilson Ave at Epic Lane Rd

Wilson Ave at Jane St

1700 Wilson Ave - Sheridan Mall

Wilson Ave at Dallner Rd

Wilson Ave at Beverly Hills Dr

Wilson Ave at Clayson Rd West Side

Wilson Ave at Wendell Ave

Wilson Ave at Walsh Ave

Walsh Ave at Weston Rd

Albion Rd at Weston Rd West Side

Albion Rd at Armel Crt

Albion Rd at Shendale Dr

Albion Rd at Golfdown Dr West Side

Elmhurst Dr at Albion Rd West Side

Elmhurst Dr at Muncey Ave

Elmhurst Dr at Islington Ave

Elmhurst Dr at Redwater Dr West Side

Elmhurst Dr at Cromarty Dr

Elmhurst Dr at Genthorn Ave

Elmhurst Dr at Hinton Rd

Hinton Rd at Harefield Dr

Harefield Dr at EImhurst Dr

Elmhurst Dr at Henley Cres West Side

Brookmere Rd at Kipling Ave

Kipling Ave at Henley Cres

John Garland Blvd at Kipling Ave West Side

John Garland Blvd at Jamestown Cres (East)



John Garland Blvd at Jamestown Cres West

John Garland Blvd at Martin Grove Rd

John Garland Blvd at Martin Grove Rd West Side
John Garland Blvd at Mosque Cres (North) North Side
Humber College Blvd at John Garland Blvd West Side
Humber College Blvd at Lynmont Rd

Humber College Blvd at Westmore Dr - William Osler
Health

Humber College Bus Terminal

Humber College Blvd at Humberline Dr
Finch Ave West at Humber College Blvd East Side
Finch Ave West at Halesia Dr

Westmore Dr at Finch Ave West North Side
91 Westmore Dr

Carrier Dr at Highway 27

Carrier Dr at Woodbine Downs Blvd

Carrier Dr at Humber College Blvd

100 Carrier Dr

160 Carrier Dr

Carrier Dr at Dansk Crt

Carrier Dr at Albion Rd

Opposite 209 Carrier Dr

Opposite 225 Carrier Dr

263 Carrier Dr



Direction Route schedule

263 Carrier Dr — York Mills Station 263 Carrier Dr — York Mills Station
72 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
263 Carrier Dr

Wednesday -
225 Carrier Dr

Thursday -
209 Carrier Dr

Friday -
Carrier Dr at Albion Rd
Carrier Dr at Dansk Crt South Side Saturday 08:58-21:36
145 Carrier Dr Sunday 08:59-22:05
Opposite 100 Carrier Dr )

Route info
Carrier Dr at Humber College Blvd East Side Direction: 263 Carrier Dr

Stops: 72

Carrier Dr at Highway 27
Trip Duration: 1 hour 6 min
Opposite 91 Westmore Dr
Westmore Dr at Finch Ave West
Finch Ave West at Highway 27 West Side
Finch Ave West at Woodbine Downs Blvd
Humber College Blvd at Finch Ave W
Humber College Blvd at Humberline Dr South Side

Humber College Bus Terminal

Humber College Blvd at Westmore Dr - Etobicoke General
Hospital

Humber College Blvd at Lynmont Rd

Humber College Blvd at John Garland Bivd

John Garland Blvd at Mosque Cres (North)

John Garland Blvd at Martin Grove Rd

John Garland Blvd at Martin Grove Rd East Side

John Garland Blvd at Jamestown Cres (West)

John Garland Blvd at Jamestown Cres East


https://busmaps.com/en/canada/public_transit-line-96-2098323380-510976563

John Garland Blvd at Kipling Ave

Kipling Ave at Henley Cres

Brookmere Rd at Elmhurst Dr

Elmhurst Dr at Harefield Dr

Harefield Dr at Hinton Rd

Hinton Rd at EImhurst Dr

Elmhurst Dr at Fordwich Cres

Elmhurst Dr at Drumheller Rd South Side

Elmhurst Dr at Islington Ave

Elmhurst Dr at Muncey Ave

Elmhurst Dr at Albion Rd

Albion Rd at Golfdown Dr East Side

Albion Rd at Shendale Dr East Side

Albion Rd at Armel Crt

Albion Rd at Weston Rd

Walsh Ave at Weston Rd East Side

Walsh Ave at Wilson Ave

Wilson Ave at Wendell Ave

Wilson Ave at Clayson Rd

Wilson Ave at Beverly Hills Dr

Wilson Ave at Dallner Rd East Side

Opposite 1700 Wilson Ave - Sheridan Mall

Wilson Ave at Jane St

Wilson Ave at Epic Lane Rd East Side

Wilson Ave at William Cragg Dr

Wilson Ave at Highview Ave East Side

Wilson Ave at Ridge Rd East Side

Wilson Ave at Julian Rd East Side - Humber River Hospital

Wilson Ave at Agate Rd



Wilson Ave at Keele St

Wilson Ave at Dubray Ave

949 Wilson Ave

Wilson Ave at Murray Rd

Wilson Ave at Northgate Dr

Wilson Ave at Lady York Ave

Wilson Ave at Dufferin St

Wilson Station

Wilson Ave at Faywood Blvd East Side

Wilson Ave at King High Ave

379 Wilson Ave

Wilson Ave at Bathurst St East Side

Wilson Ave at Clyde Ave

Wilson Ave at Ridley Blvd

Wilson Ave at Avenue Rd

Wilson Ave at Belgrave Ave

Wilson Ave at Yonge Blvd East Side

Wilson Ave at Yonge St

York Mills Station

96 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Toronto

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



